
ESC CLW ST. PETE Daily Totals

10/24/05 Mon

10/25/05 Tue 5 5

10/26/05 Wed 4 4

10/27/05 Thu 7 7

10/28/05 Fri 13 13

10/29/05 Sat 2 2

10/31/05 Mon 4 1 5

11/1/05 Tue 1 6 7

11/2/05 Wed 5 5

11/3/05 Thu 6 6

11/4/05 Fri 1 7 8

11/5/05 Sat 5 5

11/7/05 Mon 15 1 16

Totals 2 79 2 83

Unofficial Early Voting Totals

Belleair Referendum (329)

11/8/2005

Number of Ballots Cast
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